9/
25
/2
01
4
1
This document belongs to  SC CONFIND srl and contains confidential information. Upon receipt of this document, the recipient accepts that thi sis a confidential document and has to beu sed  solely for the
purpose it has been received. The receipient will return this document to SC CONFIND srl upon request..

purpose it has been received. The receipient will return this document to SC CONFIND srl upon request..
9/
25
/2
01
4
3
CENTRALIZATOR GRUPURI DE POMPARE CU POMPE CAVITATI PROGRESIVE (PCP)
No Pump ID Pump type Fluid Pump code
Maximum flow at maximum
pressure
[cm/h]
Maximum
pressure
[bar]
1 GP10.06 horizontal crude oil P3147-00-T 10 6
2 GP10.06 horizontal salt water P3147-00-AS 10 6
3 GP10.12 horizontal crude oil P3184-00-T 10 12
4 GP10.12 horizontal salt water P3184-00-AS 10 12
5 GP10.24 horizontal crude oil P1555-00-T 10 24
6 GP10.24 horizontal salt water P1555-00-AS 10 24
7 GP10.48 horizontal crude oil P1876-00-T 10 48
8 GP10.48 horizontal salt water P1876-00-AS 10 48
9 GP15.100 horizontal crude oil P1556-00-T 15 100
10 GP15.100 horizontal salt water P1556-00-AS 15 100
11 GP20.12 horizontal crude oil P2678-00-T 20 12
12 GP20.12 horizontal salt water P2678-00-AS 20 12
13 GP20.24 horizontal crude oil P1554-00-T 20 24
14 GP20.24 horizontal salt water P1554-00-AS 20 24
15 GP20.48 horizontal salt water P1560-00-AS 20 48
16 GP25.80 horizontal crude oil P1830-00-T 25 80
17 GP25.80 horizontal salt water P1830-00-AS 25 80
18 GP25.120 horizontal crude oil P4829-00-T 25 120
19 GP25.120 horizontal salt water P4829-00-AS 25 120
20 GP30.50 horizontal crude oil P2460-00-T 30 50
21 GP30.50 horizontal salt water P2460-00-AS 30 50
22 GP40.12 horizontal crude oil P2797-00-T 40 12
23 GP40.12 horizontal salt water P2797-00-AS 40 12
24 GP40.24 horizontal crude oil P3680-00-T 40 24
25 GP40.24 horizontal salt water P3680-00-AS 40 24
26 GP60.12 horizontal crude oil P1959-00-T 60 12
27 GP60.12 horizontal salt water P1959-00-AS 60 12
28 GP60.24 horizontal crude oil P1960-00-T 60 24
29 GP60.24 horizontal salt water P1960-00-AS 60 24
30 GP60.36 horizontal crude oil P3838-00-T 60 36
31 GP60.36 horizontal salt water P3838-00-AS 60 36
32 GP60.48 horizontal crude oil P4293-00-T 60 48
33 GP60.48 horizontal salt water P4293-00-AS 60 48
34 PB10.06 vertical sludge P4680-00 10 6
35 PB10.12 vertical sludge P3888-00 10 12
36 PB10.24 vertical sludge P3782-00 10 24